
 

 
2026 Bankruptcy Clinic Schedule 

 
ZOOM  (1st Wed of the month)                                      IN-PERSON:  

January 7, 2026      January 28, 2026 (Wed) - Santa Ana      

February 4, 2026      February 20, 2026 (Fri) - Compton  

March 5, 2026 (Thursday)     March 25, 2026 (Wed) - Santa Ana 

April 1, 2026       April 10, 2026 (Fri) - Compton  

May 6, 2026       May 27, 2026 (Wed) - Santa Ana  

June 3, 2026       June 12, 2026 (Fri) - Compton  

July 1, 2026       July 22, 2026 (Wed) - Santa Ana 

August 5, 2026       August 7, 2026 (Fri) - Compton  

September 2, 2026      Sept 23, 2026 (Wed) - Santa Ana 

October 7, 2026      October 16, 2026 (Fri) - Compton  

November 4, 2026      November 23, 2026 (Mon) - Santa Ana  

December 2, 2026      December 1, 2026 (Fri) - Compton 
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